Table 4. Estimation Results

Coefficients
(Intercept)
V14 1 k_munic_km
risk_att
V12 01 eduyears_resp
V09_1 useany
V09 1 a use fert
advisory
HH_labour_only
sub_fr_veg
sub_liv
sub_grain

Weak instruments
Wu-Hausman
Hansen J-test

Estimate
39.01
-0.70
2.23
0.11
3.57
-8.78
-1.02
-16.44
0.06
0.03
0.11

Statistic
7.41
7.41
4.88

P Values
0.00
0.05
0.07
0.84
0.61
0.13
0.83
0.04
0.00
0.38
0.03

P-value
0.00
0.01
0.43



